-TIT CEDAMI LLE Cedarville University

UNIVERSITY. DigitalCommons@Cedarville
Women's Soccer Schedules Women's Soccer
Fall 2010

2010 Women's Soccer Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_soccer_schedules

b‘ Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2010 Women's Soccer Schedule" (2010). Women's Soccer Schedules. 8.
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_soccer_schedules/8

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open
access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the
Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in
Women's Soccer Schedules by an authorized
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more

information, please contact '-"-I' CENTEN NIAL LIBRARY
C

digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. EDARVILLE UNIVERSITY


http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_soccer_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_soccer
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_soccer_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_soccer_schedules%2F8&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_soccer_schedules%2F8&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_soccer_schedules%2F8&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_soccer_schedules/8?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_soccer_schedules%2F8&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx

2/18/2015

Cedarville University
2010 Women's Soccer Schedule

Current Record

7-10-2 421

8/27/2010

9/3/12010
9/4/2010
9/7/2010
9/11/2010
9/14/2010
9/18/2010
9/21/2010
9/25/2010
9/29/2010
10/2/2010
10/8/2010
10/9/2010
10/12/2010
10/16/2010
10/23/2010
10/26/2010
10/30/2010

11/6/2010

5-4-1 550 T1

Marian

Rio Grande
Spring Arbor
Taylor

Wilmington
Malone

Carlow

Indiana Wesleyan
Asbury

Ursuline

Point Park
Roberts Wesleyan
Houghton

Urbana

Notre Dame (Ohio)

Daemen

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Walsh

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Copyright © 2015 Cedarville University

Cedarville University - 2010 Women's Soccer Schedule

2-7-2 0-0

Indianapolis, IN

Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Upland, IN
Wilmington, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Wilmore, KY
Pepper Pike, OH
Cedarville, OH
Rochester, NY
Houghton, NY
Urbana, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Mount Vernon, OH
North Canton, OH

Mount Vernon, OH

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/schedule.aspx?schedule=37&path=wsoc&print=true&version=1

T 0-0 (20t) MV advances 3-2 on PK's

Details

Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details

Details

171



	2010 Women's Soccer Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	Cedarville University - ...Women's Soccer Schedule

