

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Women's Soccer Schedules

Women's Soccer

Fall 2010

2010 Women's Soccer Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_soccer_schedules

Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2010 Women's Soccer Schedule" (2010). *Women's Soccer Schedules*. 8. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_soccer_schedules/8

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Women's Soccer Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



Cedarville University 2010 Women's Soccer Schedule

Current Record

Overall P	ct. Conf Pct. Streak Hon	e Away Neutral		
7 - 10 - 2 .4	21 5 - 4 - 1 .550 T1 5 - 3	0 2-7-2 0-0		
Date	Opponent	Location	Time/Result	Details
8/27/2010	Marian	Indianapolis, IN	<u>L 1-4</u>	<u>Details</u>
Cedarville Cla	ssic			
9/3/2010	Rio Grande	Cedarville, OH	<u>W2-0</u>	<u>Details</u>
9/4/2010	Spring Arbor	Cedarville, OH	<u>L 1-3</u>	<u>Details</u>
9/7/2010	Taylor	Upland, IN	<u>L 0-4</u>	<u>Details</u>
9/11/2010	Wilmington	Wilmington, OH	<u>L 1-2 (2ot)</u>	<u>Details</u>
9/14/2010	* Malone	Cedarville, OH	<u>W 1-0</u>	<u>Details</u>
9/18/2010	* Carlow	Cedarville, OH	<u>W 5-0</u>	<u>Details</u>
9/21/2010	Indiana Wesleyan	Cedarville, OH	<u>L 1-3</u>	<u>Details</u>
9/25/2010	Asbury	Wilmore, KY	<u>W 2-1 (ot)</u>	<u>Details</u>
9/29/2010	* Ursuline	Pepper Pike, OH	<u>L 0-1</u>	<u>Details</u>
10/2/2010	* Point Park	Cedarville, OH	<u>W4-0</u>	<u>Details</u>
10/8/2010	* Roberts Wesleyan	Rochester, NY	<u>L 0-2</u>	<u>Details</u>
10/9/2010	* Houghton	Houghton, NY	<u>T 0-0 (2ot)</u>	<u>Details</u>
10/12/2010	Urbana	Urbana, OH	<u>L 0-1</u>	<u>Details</u>
10/16/2010	* Notre Dame (Ohio)	Cedarville, OH	<u>L 1-2</u>	<u>Details</u>
10/23/2010	* Daemen	Cedarville, OH	<u>W 2-1</u>	<u>Details</u>
10/26/2010	* Mount Vernon Nazarene	Mount Vernon, OH	<u>W 1-0 (2ot)</u>	<u>Details</u>
10/30/2010	* Walsh	North Canton, OH	<u>L 0-1</u>	<u>Details</u>
American Mideast Conference Tournament				
11/6/2010	Mount Vernon Nazarene	Mount Vernon, OH	<u>T 0-0 (2ot) MV advances 3-2 on PK's</u>	<u>Details</u>

Copyright © 2015 Cedarville University